Race Date
September 12, 2014

Overall
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Name
Eric Kramer
Mathew Denton
Kyle Galloway
Collin Badger
KERRI SCHLICHTING
Nathan O'Conner
Joey De Hoyos
Adam PerImutter
Jack Rice
Danny Schmiegel
Tony Vitaniemi
James Parker
Amanda Davidson
Darell Kramer
Rebecca Mottier
Rich Gardner
Alex Wertzberger
Will Best
Kristi Figg
Audrey Halsey
Brandon Sufana
Oscar De Hoyos
Skyler Cummins
Brady Kukelka
Rebecca Billings
Leri Turner
Lydia Sandoval
Nicole Chiabai
Lia Milroy
Douglas Pauley
Johnny Chan
Mary Williams
Jenny Mears
Alexandria Vanderploeg
Adam Arndt
Sarah Schimpf
Vicky Adams
Nicholas Astle
Lauren Astle
Keith Lewis
Nicholas Sufana
Nick Macker
Malcolm McGawn
Thomas Billings
Deanne Gonzalez
Hugo Gonzalez
Rebecca Galloway

Light Up the Night Glo 5K Run

City

Ligonier IN
Laporte IN
howe IN

MICHIGAN CITY IN

Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
valparaiso IN
Valparasio IN
Valparaiso IN
wheeler IN

Valparaiso IN

Lake Zurich 1L
chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN

Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

chesterton IN
Lakewood OH
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
chesterton IN
Carmel IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Machesney park 1L

Porter IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Westville IN
Westville IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
chesterton IN

Rolling prairie IN
Rolling prairie IN

Laporte IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3474
4949
4981
4886
5130
2347
4945
5097
5112
5132
5188
5087
4942
3081
5068
4984
5192
4894
3620
4996
5171
4947
4940
3071
4898
5179
5127
4928
5059
5092
4926
5199
5056
5186
4878
5129
4863
4881
4880
5044
5172
5048
5054
4899
4990
4991
4982

17
16
25
16
34
13
15
38
13
13
52
40
31
38
17
46
14
44
41
17
15
46
11
10
40
17
56
17
16
38
17
35
35
30
28
13
13
34
34
45
21
40
73
43
30
34
24
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Top Fin
14-16
20-29
14-16
Top Fin
12-13
14-16
30-39
12-13
12-13
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
17-19
40-49
14-16
40-49
40-49
17-19
14-16
40-49
9-11
9-11
40-49
17-19
50-59
17-19
14-16
30-39
17-19
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
12-13
12-13
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
70-79
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29

Time Pace
19:16.4 6:13/M
19:16.6 6:13/M
19:20.9 6:14/M
19:28.6 6:17/M
20:31.9 6:37/M
20:56.8 6:45/M
22:16.5 7:11/M
22:24.1 7:14/M
22:25.7 7:14/M
22:35.6 7:17/M
22:48.6 7:21/M
22:52.3 7:23/IM
22:53.4 7:23IM
22:57.1 7:24/M
23:22.1 7:32/M
24:11.1 7:48/M
24:21.1 7:51/M
24:32.6 7:55/M
24:53.9 8:02/M
24:55.9 8:02/M
25:32.8 8:14/M
25:34.4 8:15/M
25:39.3 8:16/M
25:42.3 8:17/M
26:06.5 8:25/M
26:11.1 8:27/M
26:47.7 8:38/M
27:02.1 8:43/M
27:02.6 8:43/M
27:20.6 8:49/M
27:27.1 8:51/M
27:55.1 9:00/M
28:07.7 9:04/M
28:07.9 9:04/M
28:15.6 9:07/M
28:16.6 9:07/M
28:16.8 9:07/M
28:27.6 9:11/M
28:28.4 9:11/M
28:32.1 9:12/M
28:41.2 9:15/M
28:41.6 9:15/M
28:45.7 9:16/M
28:55.4 9:20/M
28:57.2 9:20/M
28:57.7 9:20/M
28:57.8 9:20/M

09/12/2014 09:13:51



Race Date
September 12, 2014

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Emma Walter
Diane Meyer
Jessica Vanderploeg
Judy Kukelka
Ethan Dibble
Duane Dibble
Sarah Darnell
Hannah Lewis
Olivia Trinks
Kyla Sharpe
Maggie Gardner
Ericka Smock
Chris Flesher
Eli Dixon
Kim Lubeck
Kelly Cummins
Olivia Vander Wel
Caroline Fisher
Maegan Stanley
Isaac Beatty
Peter Krivas
Jose Elizondo
Jacqueline Smith
Ashley Arndt
Kerigan Alexander
Nicole Christie
BCE Estep
Gwen O'Conner
Andrea Stronczek
Hanna Garriott
Olivia Hansen
Carol Barton
Karlie Alexander
ACE Estep
Stephanie Archbald
Maddie Figg
Brittney Schmidt
Rick St Pierre
Tami Clinkenbeard
Christina Squires
Lauren Struebig
Brittany Lisoski
Sofi Acevedo
Clark Gloyeske
Jill Nunley
Andrew Koelndorfer
Jamie Ruckman

Light Up the Night Glo 5K Run

City

Hanna IN
chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN

Porter IN
Porter IN

Chesterton IN

Chesterton IN
chesterton IN
porter IN
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN

Valparaiso IN

North Liberty IN
Porter IN
LaPorte IN
LaPorte IN
New Carlisle IN

Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
LaPorte IN
New Carlisle IN
Chesterton IN

Hobart IN
Chesterton IN
Demotte IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Michigan City IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Griffith IN
Chicago IL

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5189
5058
5187
3079
4953
4952
2018
5043
2323
5142
4983
5154
4972
4955
5046
4939
5185
4969
5163
2012
5038
3658
5149
4879
4870
4931
4966
2350
5167
4985
5000
4891
4868
4965
4877
3476
5131
5161
4934
5160
5170
5045
4862
4989
5079
5031
5120

25
53
32
32
11
44
32
15
14
16
14

8
42
24
55
40
11
11
38
13
25
28
31
28
11
32
11
39
21
13
13
42
13
13
14
12
29
66
42
27
26
24
13
51
36
36
36
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50-59
30-39
30-39
9-11
40-49
30-39
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
1-8
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
9-11
9-11
30-39

4 12-13
5 20-29
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20-29
30-39
20-29
9-11
30-39
9-11
30-39
20-29
12-13
12-13
40-49
12-13
12-13
14-16
12-13
20-29
60-69
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
12-13
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39

Time Pace
28:58.8 9:21/M
29:10.7 9:25/M
29:10.9 9:25/M
29:24.4 9:29/M
29:24.8 9:29/M
29:26.7 9:30/M
29:32.8 9:32/M
29:40.9 9:34/M
29:41.9 9:35/M
29:41.9 9:35/M
29:42.5 9:35/M
29:43.5 9:35/M
29:46.2 9:36/M
29:46.4 9:36/M
29:48.2 9:37/M
29:49.2 9:37/M
30:03.2 9:42/M
30:03.3 9:42/M
30:12.4 9:45/M
30:22.1 9:48/M
30:24.9 9:48/M
30:26.6 9:49/M
30:29.6 9:50/M
30:29.8 9:50/M
30:29.9 9:50/M
30:30.4 9:50/M
30:30.9 9:50/M
30:31.1 9:51/M
30:31.7 9:51/M
30:37.9 9:53/M
30:38.2 9:53/M
30:38.4 9:53/M
30:40.2 9:54/M
30:40.4 9:54/M
30:40.6 9:54/M
30:40.6 9:54/M
30:46.9 9:55/M
31:05.9 10:02/M
31:12.1 10:04/M
31:20.8 10:06/M
31:20.8 10:06/M
31:21.4 10:07/M
31:21.4 10:07/M
31:30.4 10:10/M
31:35.6 10:11/M
31:38.1 10:12/M
31:40.7 10:13/M

09/12/2014 09:13:52



Race Date
September 12, 2014

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Jennette Rudzinski
Jasmin Aurand
Kayla Jasperson
Paul Siekiewiez
Erica Parker
Grace Kozyra
Patricia Smith
Valkyrie Sliter
Lindsey Dibble
Heather Sommer
Debby Atsas
Dan Plank
Emma Moerman
Hope Hetrick
LeAnn Hetrick
Alexa Perez
Aubree Gentry
Emily Conway
Kylee Donnella
Barb Steffel
Kelleen Merrell
Norma Odar
Hannah Sheldon
Jenna Elliott
Vicki Seber
Dean Johanson
Cassandra Stabnik
Mallory Hanewich
Claire Moerman
Tracey Moerman
Evie Moerman
Danielle Sellars
Michele Bowen
Anna Wildermuth
Ashlee Case
Julie Titak
Michelle Thomas
Jamie Wiggins
Kelly Haltead
Linda Triche
Tracey Dibble
Sara Porter
Pam Cochran
Brianna Jaeger
Rick Jaeger
Luke Starkey
Natalie Krivas

Light Up the Night Glo 5K Run

City
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN
Lake orion Ml
wheeler IN
Chesterton IN

Portage IN
Porter IN
Michigan City IN
Hanna IN

valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Hebron IN

Valparaiso IN
Porter IN
Hebron IN
Michigan City IN
Crown point IN
Rensselaer IN
Chesterton IN
hobart IN
Griffith IN
Rensselaer IN
Rensselaer IN
valparaiso IN
valparaiso IN
valparaiso IN
Perrysburg OH
Valparaiso IN
Lafayette IN
Lafayette IN
Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Michigan City IN

Valparaiso IN
Porter IN

chesterton IN
chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5121 37 F 16 30-39
4885 31 F 17 30-39
5015 23 F 9 20-29
5144 17 M 3 17-19
5086 36 F 18 30-39
5035 9 F 6 9-11
3634 57 F 4 50-59
5148 13 F 9 12-13
4951 13 F 10 12-13
5159 33 F 19 30-39
4882 44 F 6 40-49
3233 49 M 10 40-49
5064 10 F 7 9-11
5003 5 F 2 1-8
5004 31 F 20 30-39
3375 10 F 8 9-11
3366 10 F 9 911
4938 13 F 11 12-13
4957 13 F 12 12-13
5165 55 F 5 50-59
5057 24 F 10 20-29
5081 59 F 6 50-59
5143 30 F 21 30-39
4960 13 F 13 12-13
5139 46 F 7 40-49
5017 53 M 3 50-59
5162 30 F 22 30-39
4999 29 F 11 20-29
5063 8 F 3 1-8
5065 42 F 8 40-49
5062 6 F 4 1-8
5140 31 F 23 30-39
4905 48 F 9 40-49
5196 49 F 10 40-49
4918 29 F 12 20-29
5175 28 F 13 20-29
5173 37 F 24 30-39
5195 35 F 25 30-39
2349 25 F 14 20-29
5177 31 F 26 30-39
4954 43 F 11 40-49
5101 37 F 27 30-39
4935 50 F 7 50-59
5011 17 F 4 17-19
5012 46 M 11 40-49
2015 33 M 7 30-39
5037 35 F 28 30-39
3

Time Pace
31:43.7 10:14/M
31:46.8 10:15/M
32:12.1 10:23/M
32:19.1 10:25/M
32:20.7 10:26/M
32:24.8 10:27/M
32:24.9 10:27/M
32:25.7 10:27/M
32:37.5 10:31/M
32:43.2 10:33/M
32:45.4 10:34/M
32:49.4 10:35/M
32:53.8 10:36/M
32:55.2 10:37/M
32:55.2 10:37/M
32:57.8 10:38/M
32:58.2 10:38/M
32:59.1 10:38/M
32:59.1 10:38/M
33:02.1 10:39/M
33:18.4 10:45/M
33:23.4 10:46/M
33:30.7 10:48/M
33:31.8 10:49/M
33:34.6 10:50/M
33:40.7 10:52/M
33:43.3 10:53/M
33:43.5 10:53/M
33:46.8 10:54/M
33:48.7 10:54/M
33:49.1 10:55/M
33:56.5 10:57/M
34:14.4 11:03/M
34:15.7 11:03/M
34:15.9 11:03/M
34:17.1 11:04/M
34:19.1 11:04/M
34:23.9 11:05/M
34:26.4 11:06/M
34:26.8 11:06/M
34:43.9 11:12/M
34:44.5 11:12/M
34:44.7 11:12/M
34:50.8 11:14/M
34:50.8 11:14/M
34:53.4 11:15/M
34:57.1 11:16/M

09/12/2014 09:13:53



Race Date
September 12, 2014

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Danna Alexander
Chris Alexander
Maggie Smith
Krista Torok
Marie McLaughlin
Bill Lawson
Mark Wertzberger
Levi Vander Wel
Bridget Nadolski
Jennifer Childress
Jacob Scott
Mike Lanham
Grant Flesher
Vicky Flesher
Kate Caracci
Megan Dalby
Patricia M Caracci
Heather Olson
Mary De Hoyos
Valerie Smolinski
Kristy Sanchez
Johnathon Arce
Kristina Hall
Jaclyn Troupe
Katie Billings
Khandi King
Kianna Reed
LaAshtiana Ivey
Judy Davidson
Lani Augenstein
Fay Augenstein
Bethany Elston
Laila Sanders
Chicha Sanders
Beverly Van Drunen
Naphtalia Ruth
Anastasia Campos
Josh Hiller
Kami Alexander
Jennifer Alexander
Karrine Alexander
Shelby Alexander
Tracie Gentry
Katie Lawson
Jessica Bolen
Abbie Alexander
Jennifer Ginger

Light Up the Night Glo 5K Run

City
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Chesterton IN
Porter IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
La Porte IN
Porter IN
LaPorte IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
gary IN

St. John IN
Hammond IN
chesterton IN
Merrillville IN
merrilliville IN
Merrillville IN
Valparaiso IN
Fort Wayne IN
Valparaiso IN
LaCrosse IN
Gary IN
Gary IN
Merrillville
Merrillville
Merrillville
Merrillville
LaPorte IN
Laporte IN
LaPorte IN
Laporte IN

N
N
N
N

Hobart IN
Wheatfield IN
Laporte IN
Mill creek IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4872 39 F 29 30-39
4871 42 M 12 40-49
5153 22 F 15 20-29
5176 37 F 30 30-39
5055 59 F 8 50-59
2319 39 M 8 30-39
5191 44 M 13 40-49
5184 8 M 1 1-8
5073 53 F 9 50-59
4929 35 F 31 30-39
5138 30 M 9 30-39
5041 26 M 7 20-29
4973 10 M 3 911
4974 40 F 12 40-49
4915 10 F 10 9-11
4941 22 F 16 20-29
4916 44 F 13 40-49
5082 34 F 32 30-39
4946 44 F 14 40-49
5156 15 F 7 14-16
5124 33 F 33 30-39
4876 17 M 4 17-19
4995 34 F 34 30-39
5178 35 F 35 30-39
4897 9 F 11 9-11
5023 17 F 5 17-19
5107 17 F 6 17-19
5010 16 F 8 14-16
4943 44 F 15 40-49
4884 52 F 10 50-59
4883 27 F 17 20-29
4963 39 F 36 30-39
5125 9 F 12 9-11
5126 35 F 37 30-39
5182 26 F 18 20-29
5122 17 F 7 17-19
4914 16 F 9 14-16
5005 16 M 6 14-16
4867 41 F 16 40-49
4865 39 F 38 30-39
4869 15 F 10 14-16
4866 12 F 14 12-13
3305 42 F 17 40-49
5042 22 F 19 20-29
4904 31 F 39 30-39
4864 14 F 11 14-16
4988 30 F 40 30-39
4

Time Pace
34:58.2 11:17/M
34:58.2 11:17/M
34:58.4 11:17/M
34:59.1 11:17/M
35:00.3 11:17/M
35:01.2 11:18/M
35:01.8 11:18/M
35:03.1 11:18/M
35:03.7 11:18/M
35:06.1 11:19/M
35:06.4 11:19/M
35:06.4 11:19/M
35:09.1 11:20/M
35:11.1 11:21/M
35:17.2 11:23/M
35:17.6 11:23/M
35:17.8 11:23/M
35:22.7 11:25/M
35:30.7 11:27/M
35:30.9 11:27/M
35:31.7 11:27/M
35:33.5 11:28/M
35:45.5 11:32/M
35:45.7 11:32/M
35:46.4 11:32/M
35:49.5 11:33/M
35:50.1 11:34/M
35:51.1 11:34/M
35:54.9 11:35/M
36:17.6 11:42/M
36:18.4 11:43/M
36:19.4 11:43/M
36:20.8 11:43/M
36:20.8 11:43/M
36:21.2 11:44/M
36:22.4 11:44/M
36:26.7 11:45/M
36:26.9 11:45/M
36:30.3 11:46/M
36:31.2 11:47/M
36:32.4 11:47/M
36:32.4 11:47/M
36:46.6 11:52/M
36:50.4 11:53/M
36:55.4 11:55/M
37:00.2 11:56/M
37:03.2 11:57/M

09/12/2014 09:13:54



Race Date
September 12, 2014

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Riley Ginger
April Hacker
Christel Bublitz
Matthew Parker
Jessica Parker
DONNA FORNEY
Kim Young
Jennifer Davis
Robert Odar
Laurie Parpart
Mandy Kramer
Melissa Homolla
Abbey Tinkel
Raegan Walther
Abby Klemp
Erica Lynch
Cayla Jansky
Becky Saunders
Nicole Pauley
Angela Tyszkiewicz
Logan Archambault
Terri Smolinski
Brenda Ross
Crystal VanNieulande
Kristie Hunter
Kristi Beeson
Katelyn Woods
Emily Morlan
Barbara Pardee
Jessica Jenkins
Ben Mazurek
Cara Reeder
Danielle King
Jeff King
Selah Chamberlain
Todd Chamberlain
Deena Stronczek
Dana Stronczek
Joe Clinkenbeard
Rebecca Fitzgerald
Brian Reynolds
Raeanna Maldonado
Amy Baldwin
Isabella Storey
Lorrie Wyse
JoAnne Detterline
Kaitlyn Cercone

Light Up the Night Glo 5K Run

City

La Porte IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
knox IN
Wheatfield IN
porter IN
Crown Point IN
Portage IN

Fair Oaks IN
Fair Oaks IN
Fair Oaks IN
Porter IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
chesterton IN
DeMotte IN

Chesterton IN
Merrillville IN

Wheatfield IN
Wheatfield IN
Burns Harbor IN
Burns Harbor IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN

Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Portage IN
Portage IN
Portage IN
Demotte IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
portage IN
Chesterton IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3857 6 F 5 1-8
3873 31 F 41 30-39
4912 48 F 18 40-49
5089 26 M 8 20-29
5088 25 F 20 20-29
4976 42 F 19 40-49
5208 41 F 20 40-49
4944 46 F 21 40-49
5080 56 M 4 50-59
5090 51 F 11 50-59
3437 38 F 42 30-39
3274 35 F 43 30-39
5174 16 F 12 14-16
5190 15 F 13 14-16
5030 15 F 14 14-16
5047 39 F 44 30-39
5014 17 F 8 17-19
5128 25 F 21 20-29
5093 32 F 45 30-39
5181 29 F 22 20-29
3847 13 M 5 12-13
5157 42 F 22 40-49
5116 44 F 23 40-49
3069 40 F 24 40-49
5009 40 F 25 40-49
4892 30 F 46 30-39
5206 16 F 15 14-16
5066 16 F 16 14-16
5084 46 F 26 40-49
5016 29 F 23 20-29
3603 39 M 10 30-39
5108 32 F 47 30-39
5025 27 F 24 20-29
5026 36 M 11 30-39
4924 6 F 6 1-8
4925 42 M 14 40-49
5169 51 F 12 50-59
5168 20 F 25 20-29
4933 65 M 2 60-69
4970 22 F 26 20-29
5111 25 M 9 20-29
5049 25 F 27 20-29
4887 24 F 28 20-29
5166 14 F 17 14-16
5207 57 F 13 50-59
4950 56 F 14 50-59
4922 8 F 7 1-8
5

Time Pace
37.04.2 11:57/M
37:09.2 11:59/M
37:09.4 11:59/M
37:12.8 12:00/M
37:12.8 12:00/M
37:14.9 12:01/M
37:17.9 12:02/M
37:28.2 12:05/M
37:36.4 12:08/M
37:54.2 12:14/IM
37:56.7 12:14/M
37:56.7 12:14/M
38:02.4 12:16/M
38:02.4 12:16/M
38:02.6 12:16/M
38:14.6 12:20/M
38:17.3 12:21/M
38:19.2 12:22/M
38:46.5 12:30/M
38:52.2 12:32/M
38:52.9 12:32/M
39:31.6 12:45/M
39:32.7 12:45/M
40:01.1 12:55/M
40:07.2 12:56/M
40:08.3 12:57/M
40:34.7 13:05/M
40:34.9 13:05/M
41:01.9 13:14/M
41:02.1 13:14/M
41:02.5 13:14/M
41:04.5 13:15/M
41:05.3 13:15/M
41:05.7 13:15/M
41:18.7 13:19/M
41:19.2 13:20/M
41:20.6 13:20/M
41:20.6 13:20/M
41:21.4 13:20/M
41:23.2 13:21/M
41:23.6 13:21/M
42:19.2 13:39/M
42:25.7 13:41/M
42:34.3 13:44/M
42:53.6 13:50/M
43:00.2 13:52/M
43:30.2 14:02/M

09/12/2014 09:13:55



Race Date
September 12, 2014

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Name
Cindy Marks
Mary Moskwa
Julie Semento
Jackson Hamilton
Johnathan Cercone
Ann Hamilton
Karen Cercone
Elmore ""Mo™" Mundell
Melissa Mundell
Tammy Barnes
Dina Pendergrass
Tom Pendergrass
Kimberly Brown
Heather Nornes
Letitia Grahm
Kami Brown
Madi Klauer
Ryan Foreman
Joni Brown
Ethan Hawke
Cathy Fitzmaurice
Christopher Woods
Angie Woods
Samantha Rios
Angela Williams
Valeta Wilson
Unknown Partic. 2359
Unknown Partic. 2414
Yolanda Ruttledge

Light Up the Night Glo 5K Run

City

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN

Portage IN

Michigan City IN

Wheatfield IN
Wheatfield IN
Portage IN
Westville IN
Merrillville IN
Portage IN
Hebron IN
Portage IN
portage IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN

Burns Harbor IN
Burns Harbor IN

DEMOTTE IN
Valparaiso IN
Gary IN

La Porte IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3643 38 F 48 30-39
5067 50 F 15 50-59
5141 53 F 16 50-59
4998 13 M 6 12-13
4921 6 M 2 1-8
4997 43 F 27 40-49
4923 39 F 49 30-39
5070 9 M 4 9-11
5071 35 F 50 30-39
4889 52 F 17 50-59
5095 54 F 18 50-59
5094 56 M 5 50-59
4911 57 F 19 50-59
5075 39 F 51 30-39
4993 42 F 28 40-49
4909 30 F 52 30-39
5029 17 F 9 17-19
4975 31 M 12 30-39
4908 21 F 29 20-29
5001 14 M 7 14-16
4971 60 F 1 60-69
5205 10 M 5 9-11
5204 41 F 29 40-49
5114 38 F 53 30-39
5198 37 F 54 30-39
5201 33 F 55 30-39
2359 M 1 0-0
2414 M 2 0-0
5123 54 F 20 50-59
6

Time Pace
43:32.8 14:03/M
45:06.6 14:33/M
45:06.7 14:33/M
45:23.4 14:38/M
45:26.2 14:39/M
45:27.2 14:40/M
45:30.7 14:41/M
45:55.2 14:49/M
45:55.7 14:49/M
46:14.1 14:55/M
46:16.9 14:55/M
46:17.3 14:56/M
46:40.9 15:03/M
47:20.7 15:16/M
47:21.1 15:16/M
47:52.7 15:26/M
47:53.1 15:27/M
47:54.1 15:27/M
47:55.3 15:27/M
47:55.5 15:27/M
49:03.5 15:49/M
49:28.9 15:57/M
49:33.9 15:59/M
50:20.4 16:14/M
50:20.9 16:14/M
50:29.9 16:17/M
51:55.2 16:45/M
51:56.9 16:45/M
54:14.1 17:30/M

09/12/2014 09:13:56



